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DEPARTMENT OF GENERAL MEDICINE 

     TEACHING SCHEDULE & ACADEMIC ACTIVITIES FOR POST GRADUATE 

MAY 2017 

DATE DAY ACADEMIC ACTIVITY PG’S NAME  Topic 

02.05.2017 Tuesday  Symposium  Dr.Ram Phaneendra  Pituitary Disorder  

03.05.2017 Wednesday Clinical Demonstration Dr.Prathyusha  - 

04.05.2017 Thursday  Journal Club Dr.Uma Maheshwara - 

05.05.2017 Friday  Academic society - - 

06.05.2017 Saturday  Clinical Demonstration Dr.Siddu Nikith  - 

08.05.2017 Monday Group discussion Dr.Prathyusha Non Alcoholic  

09.05.2017 Tuesday  Symposium  Dr.Venit  Rose/ 
Dr.Appan Prakash 

Adrenal  

10.05.2017 Wednesday Clinical Demonstration Dr.Sonal Rajesh 

Kumar  

- 

11.05.2017 Thursday  Journal Club Dr.Ram Phaneendra  

12.05.2017 Friday  Academic society - - 

13.05.2017 Saturday  Clinical Demonstration Dr.Vishnu Vardhan - 

15.05.2017 Monday Group discussion Dr.Sonal Rajesh 

Kumar 

Pneumonia  

16.05.2017 Tuesday  Symposium  Dr.Sree Kumaran / 

Dr.Venkatesh 

Nephrotic Syndrome   

17.05.2017 Wednesday Clinical Demonstration Dr. Nerella Harish - 

18.05.2017 Thursday  Journal Club Dr.Gaurav Narayan - 

19.05.2017 Friday  Academic society - - 

20.05.2017 Saturday  Clinical Demonstration Dr.Ram Phaneendra  - 

22.05.2017 Monday Group discussion Dr.Vishnu Vardhan Substance abuse 

alcohol nicotine  

23.05.2017 Tuesday  Symposium  Dr. Mohamed Aslam / 
Dr.Deepak Srinivas 

Mood Disorder  

24.05.2017 Wednesday Clinical Demonstration Dr.Uma Maheshwara - 

25.05.2017 Thursday  Journal Club Dr.Prathyusha   

26.05.2017 Friday  Academic society - - 

27.05.2017 Saturday  Clinical Demonstration Dr.Sherin Raja Janaki - 

29.05.2017 Monday Group discussion Dr.Uma Maheshwara Limp Related illness  

30.05.2017 Tuesday  Symposium  Dr.Padma  Priya/ 

Dr.Prithviraj 

Psychosomatic Disorder 

31.05.2017 Wednesday Clinical Demonstration Dr.Ashwin Narayan - 
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